CERCA
SEARCH
LISTINI
PRICE LISTS
AZIENDA
COMPANY
HOME CONTATTI
CONTACTS

3/4"BSPM.
0.7s
COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
CODICE
code
VERSIONE
model
CONNETTORE
cable
KIT
RICAMBIO
spare parts kit
180.1910.2 BH
180.1910.24NE
BY PASS
BY PASS
EN175301-803 B 11mm 1.5 m
EN175301-803 B 11mm 1.5 m
180.302.31
180.1910.6
180.1910.6 HS
180.1910.19
180.1910.19HS
SMARTSPRAY DUE VIE - TWO WAYS
DUE VIE - TWO WAYS
SMARTSPRAY DUE VIE - TWO WAYS
DUE VIE - TWO WAYS
EN175301-803 B 11mm 0.75 m
EN175301-803 B 11mm 1.5 m
EN175301-803 B 11mm 0.75 m
EN175301-803 B 11mm 1.5 m
180.302.31
180.1910.3 HS
180.1910.4
ON/OFF
ON/OFF
EN175301-803 B 11mm 1.5 m
EN175301-803 B 11mm 1.5 m
180.302.31
RICAMBI
SPARE PARTS :
180.1910.2
180.1910.3
180.1910.4
180.1910.6
180.1910.19
180.1910.24
PAGE 13/61
CATALOGHI
CATALOGUES
COMANDI
CONTROL UNITS
M400 KIT CONTROL
180 - 182
SMARTSPRAYCOMPONENTI
PARTS